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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

Phone : 0487 2438106
             0487 2438138
             9447991484
Email : ce@kau.in,
             hqracade@kau.in
Website : www.kau.inKERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY

Main Campus, KAU P.O., Vellanikkara, Thrissur - 680 656, Kerala
                                                                                                   
No. Acad /E -2019/101/1540           

                                   
NOTIFICATION

Sub :-KAU – Academic –B.Sc. (Hons.) C&B degree programme -2018 admission
                     Semester VIII -Regular examination  - Result notified.

             Ref:- Lr. No. CBM/Acad(1)/4123/2018 dated 02/07/2022 of the Dean, College of            
                      Co-  Operation Banking & Management, Vellanikkara.  

***
           

Result of 2018 admission semester VIII students of B. Sc. (Hons.) C&B degree programme

is hereby notified. Tabulated statement of marks and grade report are appended.

  
                                                                                                            Dr. Dijee Bastian

     Controller of Examinations

Encl: As above

To   : The Dean, CCBM, Vellanikkara
          The Academic Officer,  CCBM

Copy to: Steno to Director of Education / Steno to Controller of Examination/  Professor,         
               Academic (hq) / Deputy Registrar (Academic) / Result folder / Section officer (Acad-A)/
              Section officer  (Acad- Exam) / Junior Programmer / Website/ Stock file/ Spare
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Co-operation and Banking Admission year : 2018

Name of College/institute : College of Co-operation, Banking & Management, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 8

Course : Elcb 4202-Rural Development Consultancy Services Credit : 0+10

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student

L
ea

rn
in

g

E
xp

er
ie

n

ce
 (

40
)

E
va

lu
at

i

on
 o

f

R
ep

or
t

(3
0)

R
PC

W

(1
0)

V
iv

a

(2
0)

T
ot

al

(1
00

) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2018-45-002 I PARVATHY KRISHNAN. 38.00 28.00 9.00 19.00 94.00 9.40 100.00 Pass

2 2018-45-005 GOPIKA K B. 38.00 28.00 9.00 19.00 94.00 9.40 100.00 Pass

3 2018-45-006 ANJANA O. 38.00 27.50 9.00 19.00 93.50 9.35 100.00 Pass

4 2018-45-007 AMAL PREM. 38.00 27.50 9.00 19.00 93.50 9.35 100.00 Pass

5 2018-45-009 RUGMA M. 38.00 28.00 9.00 19.00 94.00 9.40 100.00 Pass

6 2018-45-010 AKHILA. 38.00 28.00 9.00 19.00 94.00 9.40 100.00 Pass

7 2018-45-011 GEETHU MOHAN. 38.00 28.00 9.00 19.00 94.00 9.40 100.00 Pass

8 2018-45-012 ANVIYA ELYCE JIMMY. 38.00 28.00 9.00 19.00 94.00 9.40 100.00 Pass

9 2018-45-013 RAGHI T. 38.00 28.00 9.00 19.00 94.00 9.40 100.00 Pass

10 2018-45-014 DEVIKA P S. 38.00 28.00 9.00 19.00 94.00 9.40 100.00 Pass

11 2018-45-015 A HRITHIK. 38.00 27.50 9.00 19.00 93.50 9.35 100.00 Pass

12 2018-45-017 SIVAJITH K. 38.00 29.50 9.00 19.50 96.00 9.60 100.00 Pass

13 2018-45-018 NAILA. 38.00 29.50 9.00 19.50 96.00 9.60 100.00 Pass

14 2018-45-019 AMRUTHA T P. 38.00 28.00 9.00 19.00 94.00 9.40 100.00 Pass

15 2018-45-020 AMRUTHA DAS. 38.00 29.50 9.00 19.50 96.00 9.60 100.00 Pass

16 2018-45-021 AISWARYA R S. 38.00 28.00 9.00 19.00 94.00 9.40 100.00 Pass

17 2018-45-022 ABHIRAJ R. 38.00 28.00 9.00 19.00 94.00 9.40 100.00 Pass

18 2018-45-023 KRISHNAPRABHA S. 38.00 28.00 9.00 19.00 94.00 9.40 100.00 Pass

19 2018-45-024 ALDRIN PINHERO. 38.00 29.50 9.00 19.50 96.00 9.60 100.00 Pass

20 2018-45-025 JILLU KRISHNA K. 38.00 28.00 9.00 19.00 94.00 9.40 100.00 Pass

July 3, 2022, 12:27 pm Page 1 of 2
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Co-operation and Banking Admission year : 2018

Name of College/institute : College of Co-operation, Banking & Management, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 8

Course : Elcb 4202-Rural Development Consultancy Services Credit : 0+10

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student

L
ea

rn
in

g

E
xp

er
ie

n

ce
 (

40
)

E
va

lu
at

i

on
 o

f

R
ep

or
t

(3
0)

R
PC

W

(1
0)

V
iv

a

(2
0)

T
ot

al

(1
00

) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

21 2018-45-026 ATHULYA K S. 38.00 28.00 9.00 19.00 94.00 9.40 100.00 Pass

22 2018-45-027 ALFIA S. 38.00 28.00 9.00 19.00 94.00 9.40 100.00 Pass

23 2018-45-029 ASWATHI K P. 38.00 28.00 9.00 19.00 94.00 9.40 100.00 Pass

24 2018-45-031 RESHMA A. 38.00 28.00 9.00 19.00 94.00 9.40 100.00 Pass

25 2018-45-032 DEVIKA J. 38.00 29.50 9.00 19.50 96.00 9.60 100.00 Pass

26 2018-45-034 APARNA K A. 38.00 28.00 9.00 19.00 94.00 9.40 100.00 Pass

27 2018-45-035 NEERAJA J. 38.00 28.00 9.00 19.00 94.00 9.40 100.00 Pass

28 2018-45-036 A S MAYOOKHA. 38.00 28.00 9.00 19.00 94.00 9.40 100.00 Pass

29 2018-45-037 RAKENDU R S. 38.00 28.00 9.00 19.00 94.00 9.40 100.00 Pass

30 2018-45-038 STANY DCRUZ. 38.00 29.50 9.00 19.50 96.00 9.60 100.00 Pass

31 2018-45-039 ANJANA KRISHNA P R. 38.00 28.00 9.00 19.00 94.00 9.40 100.00 Pass

32 2018-45-040 ANGELA  SHAJAN. 38.00 28.00 9.00 19.00 94.00 9.40 100.00 Pass

33 2018-45-041 ANJU PAVITHRAN. 38.00 27.50 9.00 19.00 93.50 9.35 100.00 Pass

34 2018-45-042 ALWIN P S. 38.00 28.00 9.00 19.00 94.00 9.40 100.00 Pass

35 2018-45-043 DRISYA R S. 38.00 28.00 9.00 19.00 94.00 9.40 100.00 Pass

36 2018-45-044 ANANYA V B. 38.00 29.50 9.00 19.50 96.00 9.60 100.00 Pass

37 2018-45-045 ATHIRA A. 38.00 28.00 9.00 19.00 94.00 9.40 100.00 Pass

38 2018-45-046 VARSHA S VIJAY. 38.00 28.00 9.00 19.00 94.00 9.40 100.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance)

F  denote unauthorized absence in either theory or practical final examination I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination

July 3, 2022, 12:27 pm Page 2 of 2
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Co-operation and Banking Admission year : 2018

Name of College/institute : College of Co-operation, Banking & Management, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 8

Course : Elcb 4203-KAU Technology Diffusion Strategies Credit : 0+10

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student

L
ea

rn
in

g

E
xp

er
ie

n

ce
 (

40
)

E
va

lu
at

i

on
 o

f

R
ep

or
t

(3
0)

R
PC

W

(1
0)

V
iv

a

(2
0)

T
ot

al

(1
00

) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2018-45-006 ANJANA O. 38.20 28.30 9.20 18.20 93.90 9.39 100.00 Pass

2 2018-45-007 AMAL PREM. 39.50 29.70 9.80 19.50 98.50 9.85 100.00 Pass

3 2018-45-013 RAGHI T. 39.10 29.60 9.70 19.40 97.80 9.78 100.00 Pass

4 2018-45-014 DEVIKA P S. 38.80 29.40 9.60 19.40 97.20 9.72 100.00 Pass

5 2018-45-015 A HRITHIK. 38.10 28.40 9.10 18.40 94.00 9.40 100.00 Pass

6 2018-45-017 SIVAJITH K. 38.60 27.40 9.40 19.10 94.50 9.45 100.00 Pass

7 2018-45-018 NAILA. 39.40 27.60 9.40 19.20 95.60 9.56 100.00 Pass

8 2018-45-019 AMRUTHA T P. 39.10 29.10 9.60 19.40 97.20 9.72 100.00 Pass

9 2018-45-020 AMRUTHA DAS. 38.20 27.70 9.50 18.80 94.20 9.42 100.00 Pass

10 2018-45-022 ABHIRAJ R. 38.30 28.40 9.00 18.40 94.10 9.41 100.00 Pass

11 2018-45-024 ALDRIN PINHERO. 39.10 28.80 9.30 18.70 95.90 9.59 100.00 Pass

12 2018-45-027 ALFIA S. 39.30 29.20 9.50 19.30 97.30 9.73 100.00 Pass

13 2018-45-032 DEVIKA J. 39.20 27.60 9.40 19.10 95.30 9.53 100.00 Pass

14 2018-45-035 NEERAJA J. 39.60 29.60 9.70 19.50 98.40 9.84 100.00 Pass

15 2018-45-036 A S MAYOOKHA. 39.20 29.40 9.40 19.20 97.20 9.72 100.00 Pass

16 2018-45-042 ALWIN P S. 38.70 29.10 9.30 19.10 96.20 9.62 100.00 Pass

17 2018-45-044 ANANYA V B. 38.60 28.80 9.20 19.30 95.90 9.59 100.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance)

F  denote unauthorized absence in either theory or practical final examination I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination

July 3, 2022, 12:29 pm Page 1 of 1
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Co-operation and Banking Admission year : 2018

Name of College/institute : College of Co-operation, Banking & Management, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 8

Course : Elcb 4205-Production/Processing/Procurement and Marketing of Agribusiness Products. Credit : 0+10

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student

L
ea

rn
in

g

E
xp

er
ie

n

ce
 (

40
)

E
va

lu
at

i

on
 o

f

R
ep

or
t

(3
0)

R
PC

W

(1
0)

V
iv

a

(2
0)

T
ot

al

(1
00

) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2018-45-005 GOPIKA K B. 37.00 27.00 8.50 18.50 91.00 9.10 90.00 Pass

2 2018-45-009 RUGMA M. 38.50 27.00 8.50 18.50 92.50 9.25 90.00 Pass

3 2018-45-011 GEETHU MOHAN. 38.50 27.00 8.50 19.00 93.00 9.30 90.00 Pass

4 2018-45-012 ANVIYA ELYCE JIMMY. 38.50 27.00 8.50 18.50 92.50 9.25 90.00 Pass

5 2018-45-021 AISWARYA R S. 38.50 27.00 8.50 18.50 92.50 9.25 90.00 Pass

6 2018-45-025 JILLU KRISHNA K. 38.50 27.00 8.50 18.50 92.50 9.25 90.00 Pass

7 2018-45-026 ATHULYA K S. 38.50 27.00 8.50 18.50 92.50 9.25 90.00 Pass

8 2018-45-029 ASWATHI K P. 38.00 27.00 8.50 18.50 92.00 9.20 90.00 Pass

9 2018-45-031 RESHMA A. 38.00 27.00 8.50 18.50 92.00 9.20 90.00 Pass

10 2018-45-034 APARNA K A. 38.50 27.00 8.50 18.50 92.50 9.25 90.00 Pass

11 2018-45-037 RAKENDU R S. 37.00 27.00 8.50 18.50 91.00 9.10 90.00 Pass

12 2018-45-038 STANY DCRUZ. 37.00 28.00 8.00 19.00 92.00 9.20 90.00 Pass

13 2018-45-040 ANGELA  SHAJAN. 38.00 27.00 8.50 18.00 91.50 9.15 90.00 Pass

14 2018-45-041 ANJU PAVITHRAN. 38.50 27.00 8.50 19.00 93.00 9.30 90.00 Pass

15 2018-45-043 DRISYA R S. 37.00 27.00 8.50 17.00 89.50 8.95 90.00 Pass

16 2018-45-046 VARSHA S VIJAY. 37.00 27.00 8.50 17.50 90.00 9.00 90.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance)

F  denote unauthorized absence in either theory or practical final examination I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination

July 3, 2022, 12:31 pm Page 1 of 1
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Co-operation and Banking Admission year : 2018

Name of College/institute : College of Co-operation, Banking & Management, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 8

Course : Elcb 4206-Web Based Promotional Content Development for Agripreneurs Credit : 0+10

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student

L
ea

rn
in

g

E
xp

er
ie

n

ce
 (

40
)

E
va

lu
at

i

on
 o

f

R
ep

or
t

(3
0)

R
PC

W

(1
0)

V
iv

a

(2
0)

T
ot

al

(1
00

) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2018-45-002 I PARVATHY KRISHNAN. 38.00 28.00 9.00 19.00 94.00 9.40 100.00 Pass

2 2018-45-010 AKHILA. 38.00 28.00 9.00 19.00 94.00 9.40 100.00 Pass

3 2018-45-023 KRISHNAPRABHA S. 37.50 28.00 9.50 19.00 94.00 9.40 100.00 Pass

4 2018-45-039 ANJANA KRISHNA P R. 38.00 28.00 9.00 19.00 94.00 9.40 100.00 Pass

5 2018-45-045 ATHIRA A. 37.50 28.00 9.50 19.00 94.00 9.40 100.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance)

F  denote unauthorized absence in either theory or practical final examination I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination

July 3, 2022, 12:31 pm Page 1 of 1
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Co-operation and Banking Admission year : 2018

Name of College/institute : College of Co-operation, Banking & Management, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 8

Course : Stur 4102-All Kerala Study Tour Credit : 0+1

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student

R
eg

ul
ar

Pa
rt

ic
ip

at
io

n

an
d

In
vo

lv
em

en
t

(3
0)

T
ou

r 
D

ia
ry

 (
20

)

V
iv

a 
(2

0)

Fi
na

l R
ep

or
t

(3
0)

T
ot

al
 (

10
0)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2018-45-002 I PARVATHY KRISHNAN. 26.00 17.00 15.50 26.50 85.00 S 100.00 Pass

2 2018-45-005 GOPIKA K B. 26.00 16.50 15.50 26.50 84.50 S 100.00 Pass

3 2018-45-006 ANJANA O. 26.00 16.50 15.00 26.50 84.00 S 100.00 Pass

4 2018-45-007 AMAL PREM. 28.00 18.00 17.00 28.00 91.00 S 100.00 Pass

5 2018-45-009 RUGMA M. 26.00 17.00 16.00 27.00 86.00 S 100.00 Pass

6 2018-45-010 AKHILA. 27.00 17.00 15.50 27.00 86.50 S 100.00 Pass

7 2018-45-011 GEETHU MOHAN. 27.00 17.00 15.50 27.00 86.50 S 100.00 Pass

8 2018-45-012 ANVIYA ELYCE JIMMY. 26.00 17.00 15.00 26.50 84.50 S 100.00 Pass

9 2018-45-013 RAGHI T. 26.00 16.50 15.00 26.50 84.00 S 100.00 Pass

10 2018-45-014 DEVIKA P S. 26.00 16.50 15.00 26.50 84.00 S 100.00 Pass

11 2018-45-015 A HRITHIK. 26.00 16.00 16.00 27.00 85.00 S 100.00 Pass

12 2018-45-017 SIVAJITH K. 27.00 16.50 16.00 27.00 86.50 S 100.00 Pass

13 2018-45-018 NAILA. 26.00 16.50 14.00 26.00 82.50 S 100.00 Pass

14 2018-45-019 AMRUTHA T P. 26.00 17.00 17.00 26.00 86.00 S 100.00 Pass

15 2018-45-020 AMRUTHA DAS. 26.00 17.00 14.00 26.00 83.00 S 100.00 Pass

16 2018-45-021 AISWARYA R S. 26.00 17.00 16.00 27.00 86.00 S 100.00 Pass

17 2018-45-022 ABHIRAJ R. 26.00 16.50 16.00 27.00 85.50 S 100.00 Pass

18 2018-45-023 KRISHNAPRABHA S. 26.00 17.00 16.00 26.50 85.50 S 100.00 Pass
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Co-operation and Banking Admission year : 2018

Name of College/institute : College of Co-operation, Banking & Management, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 8

Course : Stur 4102-All Kerala Study Tour Credit : 0+1

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student

R
eg

ul
ar
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rt

ic
ip

at
io

n

an
d
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vo

lv
em

en
t

(3
0)
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ou

r 
D
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ry

 (
20

)

V
iv

a 
(2

0)
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na

l R
ep
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t

(3
0)

T
ot

al
 (

10
0)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

19 2018-45-024 ALDRIN PINHERO. 27.00 17.00 16.00 27.00 87.00 S 100.00 Pass

20 2018-45-025 JILLU KRISHNA K. 28.00 18.00 16.50 28.00 90.50 S 100.00 Pass

21 2018-45-026 ATHULYA K S. 26.00 17.00 15.50 26.00 84.50 S 100.00 Pass

22 2018-45-027 ALFIA S. 26.00 17.00 16.00 26.50 85.50 S 100.00 Pass

23 2018-45-029 ASWATHI K P. 26.00 16.50 16.50 27.00 86.00 S 100.00 Pass

24 2018-45-031 RESHMA A. 26.00 16.50 16.00 26.50 85.00 S 100.00 Pass

25 2018-45-032 DEVIKA J. 26.00 16.00 15.00 26.00 83.00 S 100.00 Pass

26 2018-45-033 MUHAMMAD YASIR P N. 26.00 16.00 15.00 27.00 84.00 S 100.00 Pass

27 2018-45-034 APARNA K A. 27.00 17.00 16.00 27.00 87.00 S 100.00 Pass

28 2018-45-035 NEERAJA J. 26.00 17.00 16.00 26.50 85.50 S 100.00 Pass

29 2018-45-036 A S MAYOOKHA. 26.00 16.50 15.00 26.50 84.00 S 100.00 Pass

30 2018-45-037 RAKENDU R S. 26.00 16.50 15.00 26.00 83.50 S 100.00 Pass

31 2018-45-038 STANY DCRUZ. 27.00 16.50 14.50 27.00 85.00 S 100.00 Pass

32 2018-45-039 ANJANA KRISHNA P R. 26.00 16.50 15.00 26.50 84.00 S 100.00 Pass

33 2018-45-040 ANGELA  SHAJAN. 26.00 17.00 16.00 26.00 85.00 S 100.00 Pass

34 2018-45-041 ANJU PAVITHRAN. 27.00 17.00 16.00 27.00 87.00 S 100.00 Pass

35 2018-45-042 ALWIN P S. 26.00 16.50 15.50 26.50 84.50 S 100.00 Pass

36 2018-45-043 DRISYA R S. 26.00 16.50 15.00 26.00 83.50 S 100.00 Pass
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Co-operation and Banking Admission year : 2018

Name of College/institute : College of Co-operation, Banking & Management, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 8

Course : Stur 4102-All Kerala Study Tour Credit : 0+1

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student

R
eg

ul
ar

Pa
rt
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io

n
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d

In
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(3
0)
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0)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

37 2018-45-044 ANANYA V B. 26.00 16.00 16.00 26.00 84.00 S 100.00 Pass

38 2018-45-045 ATHIRA A. 26.00 16.50 15.00 26.50 84.00 S 100.00 Pass

39 2018-45-046 VARSHA S VIJAY. 26.00 16.50 15.00 26.50 84.00 S 100.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance)

F  denote unauthorized absence in either theory or practical final examination I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Grade Report

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Co-operation and Banking Admission year : 2018
Name of College/institute : College of Co-operation, Banking & Management, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 8

Sl.No. Admission No  Name of Student     Elcb   
4202

    Elcb   
4203

    Elcb   
4205

    Elcb   
4206

    Stur   
4102

1 2018-45-002 I PARVATHY KRISHNAN 9.40   9.40 S 
2 2018-45-005 GOPIKA K B 9.40  9.10  S 
3 2018-45-006 ANJANA O 9.35 9.39   S 
4 2018-45-007 AMAL PREM 9.35 9.85   S 
5 2018-45-009 RUGMA M 9.40  9.25  S 
6 2018-45-010 AKHILA 9.40   9.40 S 
7 2018-45-011 GEETHU MOHAN 9.40  9.30  S 
8 2018-45-012 ANVIYA ELYCE JIMMY 9.40  9.25  S 
9 2018-45-013 RAGHI T 9.40 9.78   S 

10 2018-45-014 DEVIKA P S 9.40 9.72   S 
11 2018-45-015 A HRITHIK 9.35 9.40   S 
12 2018-45-017 SIVAJITH K 9.60 9.45   S 
13 2018-45-018 NAILA 9.60 9.56   S 
14 2018-45-019 AMRUTHA T P 9.40 9.72   S 
15 2018-45-020 AMRUTHA DAS 9.60 9.42   S 
16 2018-45-021 AISWARYA R S 9.40  9.25  S 
17 2018-45-022 ABHIRAJ R 9.40 9.41   S 
18 2018-45-023 KRISHNAPRABHA S 9.40   9.40 S 
19 2018-45-024 ALDRIN PINHERO 9.60 9.59   S 
20 2018-45-025 JILLU KRISHNA K 9.40  9.25  S 
21 2018-45-026 ATHULYA K S 9.40  9.25  S 
22 2018-45-027 ALFIA S 9.40 9.73   S 
23 2018-45-029 ASWATHI K P 9.40  9.20  S 
24 2018-45-031 RESHMA A 9.40  9.20  S 
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Grade Report

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Co-operation and Banking Admission year : 2018
Name of College/institute : College of Co-operation, Banking & Management, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 8

Sl.No. Admission No  Name of Student     Elcb   
4202

    Elcb   
4203

    Elcb   
4205

    Elcb   
4206

    Stur   
4102

25 2018-45-032 DEVIKA J 9.60 9.53   S 
26 2018-45-033 MUHAMMAD YASIR P N     S 
27 2018-45-034 APARNA K A 9.40  9.25  S 
28 2018-45-035 NEERAJA J 9.40 9.84   S 
29 2018-45-036 A S MAYOOKHA 9.40 9.72   S 
30 2018-45-037 RAKENDU R S 9.40  9.10  S 
31 2018-45-038 STANY DCRUZ 9.60  9.20  S 
32 2018-45-039 ANJANA KRISHNA P R 9.40   9.40 S 
33 2018-45-040 ANGELA  SHAJAN 9.40  9.15  S 
34 2018-45-041 ANJU PAVITHRAN 9.35  9.30  S 
35 2018-45-042 ALWIN P S 9.40 9.62   S 
36 2018-45-043 DRISYA R S 9.40  8.95  S 
37 2018-45-044 ANANYA V B 9.60 9.59   S 
38 2018-45-045 ATHIRA A 9.40   9.40 S 
39 2018-45-046 VARSHA S VIJAY 9.40  9.00  S 

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical) # including Grace Mark.

W denotes Result Withheld I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance)

F  denote unauthorized absence in either theory or practical final examination I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination
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